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vz, - 1° Trofeo di Nuoto Rari Nantes Ala - Memorial E. Patorno

ALd

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Dorso
Ala (TN), Sabato 04/02/2023 - 09:24

Cron: A-Basev.: 25
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Atleta

BASSO MARIA

SIMIONI CELESTE
BISINELLI CAMILLA
CHERIN ELISA

KIENZL DENISE
SCAPINELLO GIULIA
CAPOBIANCO SARA
PEDERSOLI LAURA
CASILLO MARTINA
MERLIN NINA GAIA
RUGGIERO CHIARA
MACCANTI GIULIA
SIVIERO RACHELE
BECCHETTI CATERINA
PEER LINNEA ANTONIA
FRANZONI ELENA
ZANON SILVIA

BET GIOIA

HOTI KEJSI

BARATTINI AGNESE
CUTER ALICE

MUSU BENEDETTA
SPITALER EMMA
GRANDA CORTEZ GIORGIA MILENA
BRAINI MARTINA

VIEL GRETA
BUONGIORNO SAMANTHA
AMATO EMMA
CORATELLI ILARIA
BIANCHI LUDOVICA
TURATO AGATA
CURTARELLO AMANDA
TARANTINO AZZURRA
BERSANETTI ELENA
VISENTINI ANGELICA
ANCARANI DEHA
BORDONI SABRINA
FILIPPONE ELISA
GEROLA MARTINA
CECAN ANASTASSJA
MORASSUTO SOFIA
ZANGRANDO ZOE' LISA
ZAMBON ASIA

CEKA DONIKA
GURASCHI CHIARA
BERION LISA

Batteria

Anno
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2010
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2010
2010
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2010

Societa

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
CUS UDINE ASD

SPORTCLUB MERAN

CENTRO NUOTO TORINO

CUS FERRARA ASD

AQUATIC CENTER SSD

RARI NANTES ALA

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO TORINO

CUS FERRARA ASD

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CUS FERRARA ASD
SPORTCLUB MERAN

CUS FERRARA ASD

NORD EST H20 SSD RL
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
CUS FERRARA ASD

BLU SSD ARL

AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0 ASD
SPORTCLUB MERAN

SUPERBA NUOTO SSD
SUPERBA NUOTO SSD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
CUS UDINE ASD

SUPERBA NUOTO SSD

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
SUPERBA NUOTO SSD

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0 ASD
AQUATIC CENTER SSD

CUS FERRARA ASD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
CUS FERRARA ASD

SUPERBA NUOTO SSD
BOLZANO NUOTO

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0 ASD
CUS UDINE ASD

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
BOLZANO NUOTO

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
SUPERBA NUOTO SSD
SPORTCLUB MERAN
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Ragazzi F

Tempo Pti

01:04.17 *
01:07.74 *
01:10.11 *
01:10.28 *
01:11.01 *
01:11.03 *
01:11.31
01:11.44
01:12.19
01:12.75
01:13.24
01:13.36
01:13.41
01:13.63
01:13.84
01:15.15
01:15.17
01:15.44
01:15.46
01:15.64
01:16.00
01:16.03
01:17.56
01:17.62
01:17.81
01:17.89
01:18.12
01:18.53
01:18.68
01:18.68
01:19.10
01:19.29
01:20.90
01:21.39
01:22.42
01:24.04
01:24.26
01:24.42
01:24.90
01:25.05
01:26.27
01:26.66
01:27.75
01:28.58
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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